
Name Phone Email Counties 
Leslie Brown 925.490.9665 lbrown@dnwest.org Alameda, Contra Costa, Solano 

Candee Ramos 775.870.6352 cramos@dnwest.org 
Carson City, Churchill, Douglas,
Humbolt (NV), Lyon, Mineral, 
Washoe 

June Wallace 925.480.3209 jwallace@dnwest.org 

Alpine, Butte, Del Norte, Glenn, 
Humboldt, Lake, Lassen, Mariposa, 
Mendocino, Modoc, Mono, Plumas, 
San Joaquin, Shasta, Siskiyou, 
Stanislaus, Tehama, Trinity, Tuolumne  

Lalaine Vo 925.597.7291 lalainevo@dnwest.org Monterey, San Benito, Santa Clara,
Santa Cruz 

Maria Hurtado 925.334.6521 mhurtado@dnwest.org Fresno, Inyo, Kings, Madera, Merced, 
San Luis Obispo, Tulare  

Theresita Gonzalez 925.393.6189 tgonzalez@dnwest.org Marin, Napa, San Francisco, San 
Mateo, Sonoma 

Other Key Contacts 

Media  media@dnwest.org 925.480.3400 
Communications communications@dnwest.org 925.480.3151 
Events events@dnwest.org 925.480.3225 

Community Engagement Specialists
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June Wallace 
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